Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-024554

2019-024561

2019-024568

2019-024575

2019-024570

2019-024580

2019-024585

2019-024594

2019-024596

2019-024597

2019-024609

2019-024618

2019-024620

7/15/2019 4:31

7/15/2019 7:44

7/15/2019 10:02

7/15/2019 10:50

7/15/2019 10:32

7/15/2019 11:24

7/15/2019 11:51

7/15/2019 13:09

7/15/2019 13:41

7/15/2019 13:45

7/15/2019 15:49

7/15/2019 17:23

7/15/2019 17:48

LIVINGSTON
Way

FRANKLIN Street

MARINE Way

GLACIER
Highway

LIVINGSTON
Way

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway
THANE Road

MARINE Way

LIVINGSTON
Way
EGAN Drive

AIRPORT BLVD
// OLD DAIRY
Road

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, party
transported by non-fire
agency

False alarm or false
call, other
Unauthorized burning
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Motor vehicle accident
with injuries

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




