

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-024554	7/15/2019 4:31	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-024561	7/15/2019 7:44	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-024568	7/15/2019 10:02	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-024575	7/15/2019 10:50	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-024570	7/15/2019 10:32	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-024580	7/15/2019 11:24	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, party transported by non-fire agency
2019-024585	7/15/2019 11:51	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	False alarm or false call, other
2019-024594	7/15/2019 13:09	THANE Road	CCFR Station 1	Unauthorized burning Scheduled Transports
2019-024596	7/15/2019 13:41	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 3	(Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-024597	7/15/2019 13:45	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-024609	7/15/2019 15:49	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 3	Motor vehicle accident with injuries
2019-024618	7/15/2019 17:23	AIRPORT BLVD // OLD DAIRY Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury Scheduled Transports
2019-024620	7/15/2019 17:48	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	(Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)